

**Phone:** 203-647-9147 **Fax:** 203-200-7886

Email: sales@haywardts.comMail: 160 Wampus Lane

Milford, CT 06460

## Certified Reseller Certificate

This is to certify that Avant-Garde, hereinafter referred to as the "Reseller," is an authorized reseller of products manufactured by Hayward Turnstiles.

Hayward Turnstiles acknowledges that the Reseller has met all necessary requirements and qualifications to represent and distribute our products. As an authorized reseller, the Reseller is permitted to market, sell, and distribute Hayward Turnstiles products in accordance with our established terms and conditions.

This certificate is issued as evidence of the Reseller's authorization to resell Hayward Turnstiles products and may be presented to third parties as proof of such authorization.

For any inquiries or verification purposes, please feel free to contact us directly at sales@haywardts.com or 203-647-9147.

Date of Issuance: 2/15/2024

Authorized Signature: Richard Schwarz

Rick Schwarz Vice President Hayward Turnstiles